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November 2018 Deadline

Organization

Ancient Echoes Interpretive Center Inc.

Biggar Museum and Gallery Inc.

Clayton McLain Memorial Museum Incorporated
Diefenbaker Canada Centre

Doc's Town Heritage Village

Eastend Historical Museum & Culture Centre Inc.
Estevan Art Gallery & Museum Inc.

Fred Light Museum

Frenchman Butte Museum Society Inc.
Gravelbourg & District Museum Inc.

Harris Heritage and Museum Society Incorporated
Hudson Bay Heritage Park Inc.

Jasper Cultural and Historical Board 1986 Inc.
Kindersley & District Plains Museum (2010) Inc.
Kronau Bethlehem Heritage Society Inc.

Lanigan and District Heritage Association
Lashburn Centennial Museum Inc.

Melville Heritage Museum Inc.

Morse Cultural and Heritage Association Inc.

Museum of Natural Sciences

Prairie Wind & Silver Sage - Friends of Grasslands Inc.

Rusty Relics Museum Inc.

Contact SaskCulture for more
information about this funding program.

Community
Herschel
Biggar

Cut Knife
Saskatoon
Swift Current
Eastend
Estevan
Battleford
Frenchman Butte
Gravelbourg
Harris
Hudson Bay
Maple Creek
Kindersley
Kronau
Lanigan
Lashburn
Melville
Morse
Saskatoon
Val Marie

Carlyle

SaskCulture
404 - 2125 11th Avenue
Regina, SK S4P 3X3

Museum Grant Program - Stream Il
Funding Recipients 2018-2019

Allocation (Year 1)
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15,000.00
12,000.00
14,000.00
15,000.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
15,000.00
5,500.00
14,000.00
9,280.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
12,000.00
3,500.00
15,000.00
5,500.00
11,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00

10,500.00

Allocation (Year 2)
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15,000.00
12,000.00
14,000.00
15,000.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
15,000.00
5,500.00
14,000.00
9,280.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
12,000.00
3,500.00
15,000.00
5,500.00
11,000.00
9,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
15,000.00

10,500.00
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Saskatchewan Railroad Historical Association Inc.
Souris Valley Museum Inc.

Southwestern Saskatchewan Oldtimers Museum Inc.
Sturgis Station House Museum Incorporated

The Regina Plains Museum Inc.

The Soo Line Historical Society Inc.

Tisdale & District Museum

Wadena & District Museum & Nature Centre
Waskesiu Heritage Museum Inc.

Weyburn Area Heritage Corporation

Wilkie and District Museum and Historical Society Inc.

Willow Bunch Museum & Heritage Society Inc.

Wood Mountain Historical Society Inc.

Contact SaskCulture for more
information about this funding program.

Museum Grant Program - Stream Il

Funding Recipients 2018-2019

Saskatoon
Estevan
Maple Creek
Sturgis
Regina

Weyburn

Wadena
Saskatoon
Weyburn
Wilkie
Willow Bunch

$

$

$

$

$

$

Tisdale $
$

$

$

$

$

Wood Mountain $
$

SaskCulture
404 - 2125 11th Avenue
Regina, SK S4P 3X3

11,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
10,500.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
11,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,500.00
9,000.00
7,000.00

341,780.00
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11,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
10,500.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
11,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
5,500.00
9,000.00
7,000.00

341,780.00
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